Indiansky béh na Mohylu miru 10km

Pof. St.C. Jméno
1 39 RIHA Jaroslav
2 25 CADA Radomir
3 14 SLAMA Lukas
4 17 SOLC Filip
5 20 GOTTHARD David
6 3 STIBNER St&pén
7 24 KUNZ Kamil
8 32 SEDA Viktor
9 18 SUKENIK Milan
10 26 HOLIKOVA Pavla
11 6 KOPTAK Peter
12 19 SUKENIK Vojtéch
13 41 MANAS Dalibor
14 4 PRIKRYLOVA Lenka
15 5 ROCKOVA Karolina
16 34 DOKULIL Tomas
17 2 DUSILOVA Ljuba
18 33 HRUBY Pavel
19 23 VASEK Pavol
20 15 SLAMOVA Barbora
21 31 SEDA Simon
22 38 SUKOVA Zderika
23 10 STUKAVEC Adrian
24 29 FIALOVA Lucie
25 11 SLANCAR Lubomir
26 13 MOSER Miroslav
27 1 CTVRTNICEK Miroslav
28 27 HRADSKA Eva
29 22 HRSTKOVA Iva
30 30 SKREBSKA Martina
31 7 KARHUTOVA Lucia
32 35 KUNCOVA Martina
33 28 STRANSKA Lenka
34 8 NEVRIVOVA Barbora
35 40 SPACILOVA Blanka
36 37 KUNC Josef
37 36 KUNCOVA Monika
38 21 SMERDOVA Jarmila
39 9 SMEJKALOVA Klara
40 12 KRATOCHVIL Jaroslav
DQ 16 SOLCOVA Eva
DNS 321 KAPOUNEK Tomas

DNS 325 BLATNA Katefina

Oddil
Orel Kufim
Karpatsky kynologicky klub (Ezro Loco

Ski Zabiny
P team

(Riki)

Sanasport

Matonni free run Zlin ( Agi)
Rosice

F klidu sport team
Brno
Metro bitches

Metro bitches
Trendin

(Silvermoor’s Garry)

ZS Nikol¢ice

Ruda hvézda Brno
(Ebby)
Sanasport Runners Brno

Orel Vyskov
Zbysov

Ski Zabiny
(Arya)

Orel Vyskov
Orel Vyskov

SkiZabiny
(Buck)
Ski Zabiny

(Lili)
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DNS
DNS

Jun

RN
1999
1988
1984
1985
1976
2003
1978
1976
1970
1989
1979
1986
1971
1998
1999
1988
1969
1984
1969
1981
2000
1982
1976
1981
1953
1983
1972
1977
1976
1966
1996
2001
1976
1998
1992
1960
1999
1958
1998
1965
1984
1984
1988

Vykon
0:39:49
0:41:36
0:41:56
0:42:44
0:43:35
0:43:36
0:43:44
0:45:54
0:46:16
0:47:45
0:48:09
0:48:52
0:48:58
0:49:17
0:49:18
0:49:23
0:50:27
0:51:49
0:52:39
0:52:48
0:52:51
0:52:55
0:53:45
0:55:51
0:55:58
0:56:33
0:56:37
0:56:45
0:57:01
0:57:15
0:57:23
0:58:05
0:58:41
0:59:20
1:01:40
1:02:02
1:02:30
1:02:32
1:05:06
1:33:19

Ztrata
0:00:00
0:01:46
0:02:06
0:02:54
0:03:45
0:03:46
0:03:54
0:06:04
0:06:26
0:07:55
0:08:19
0:09:02
0:09:08
0:09:27
0:09:28
0:09:33
0:10:37
0:11:59
0:12:49
0:12:58
0:13:01
0:13:06
0:13:56
0:16:01
0:16:08
0:16:43
0:16:47
0:16:55
0:17:11
0:17:25
0:17:34
0:18:15
0:18:51
0:19:30
0:21:50
0:22:12
0:22:40
0:22:42
0:25:16
0:53:29



